
www.metasprintseries.com

Congratulations to:
FINISHER

Run 3km Split Time:

Bike 18km Split Time:

Run 3km Split Time:

Total Time:

Category Position:

Overall Rank:

19 MARCH 2017
F1 VILLAGE

DUATHLON

DUATHLON SPRINT DISTANCE

Jasmine Tyrrell

00:15:11

00:50:55

00:16:07

01:25:02

450/733

10/29


